Very small ASK/OOK transmitter
module with crystal oscillator at
433.92MHz. Metal shield. SMD
mounting. 3Volt and 5Volt version.
RCTX-434
Dimensions: 12 x 6.8 mm
RCTX-434-L
868.35

Dimensions: 20.3 x 11.4 mm
433.00 ÷ 435.00
MHz
  50
Kbit/s
2.2 ÷ 3.6 21mA    +10
dBmVolt 867.00 ÷ 870.00
FSK  Radio  transmitter module with
crystal  oscillator ,dual line package
operating at 3.3Volt.
Output Power 10dBm.
We can customize the Frequency range:
from 433.00MHz to 435.00MHz
from 867.00MHz to 870.00MHz
RC-TXASK-433      = 433.92MHz
RC-TXASK-433.42 = 433.42MHz
RC-TXASK-434.15 = 434.15MHz
RC-TXASK-434.50 = 434.50MHz
RC-TXASK-868      = 868.35MHz
RC-TXASK-868.95 = 868.95MHz
RC-TXASK-869.50 = 869.50MHz
RC-TXFSK-433      = 433.92MHz
RC-TXFSK-433.42 = 433.42MHz
RC-TXFSK-434.15 = 434.15MHz
RC-TXFSK-434.50 = 434.50MHz
RC-TXFSK-868      = 868.35MHz
RC-TXFSK-868.95 = 868.95MHz
RC-TXFSK-869.50 = 869.50MHz
RC-TFSK4-433N
Dimensions: 30.5 x 10.6 mm
Kbit/s
  40

868.35
MHz
MHzdBm
dBm
Very small ASK/OOK Superhet data
receiver with PLL.
Low Cost. High Performance.
Metal Shield .
360   10
Kbit/sKHz
3 V / 5 V
   PICTURE
RECEIVER MODULES - Miniaturized Version
                 pag. 5/20
RC-TFSK4-433N      = 433.92MHz
RC-TFSK4-433.42N = 433.42MHz
RC-TFSK4-434.15N = 434.15MHz
RC-TFSK4-434.50N = 434.50MHz
RC-TFSK4-868N      = 868.35MHz
RC-TFSK4-868.95N = 868.95MHz
RC-TFSK4-869.50N = 869.50MHz
433.00 ÷ 435.00
MHz
867.00 ÷ 870.00
TRANSMITTER  MODULE

433.92-1135V
   7.5mA MHzdBm Kbit/s
  4.8
AM Superhet data receiver with SAW
Front End filter and output noise filter to
obtain high immunity to electromagnetic
interference. Ideal for application that
needs high immunity.
AM Superhet data receiver with SAW
Front End filter and output noise filter to
obtain high immunity to electromagnetic
interference. Ideal for application that
needs high immunity.
Dimensions: 25.4 x 19.5 mm
RC-RXASK-433      = 433.92MHz
RC-RXASK-433.42 = 433.42MHz
RC-RXASK-434.15 = 434.15MHz
RC-RXASK-434.50 = 434.50MHz
RC-RXASK-868      = 868.35MHz
RC-RXASK-868.95 = 868.95MHz
RC-RXASK-869.50 = 869.50MHz
433.00 ÷ 435.00
867.00 ÷ 870.00
ASK Superhet data receiver with PLL
sinthesizer crystal oscillator. Standard

on the obsolete TDA5210 chip.
Dimensions: 38.1 x 18.3 mm
5V
 14 mA
100
nA
       433.92
MHz
  -110 dBm
Kbit/s
   4.8
New
Current
Dimensions: 38.1 x 18.3 mm
RC-RFSK1-433N = 433.92MHz
RC-RFSK1-433.42N = 433.42MHz
RC-RFSK1-434.15N = 434.15MHz
RC-RFSK1-434.50N = 434.50MHz
RC-RFSK1-868N      = 868.35MHz
RC-RFSK1-868.95N = 868.95MHz
RC-RFSK1-869.50N = 869.50MHz
RC-RHCS-4CH
Dimension: 38.1 x 11 mm
-108 dBm
433.92MHz

RC-S2LP-XXX 7.2mA
 (RX)
1.8 ÷ 3.6V
433 MHz
-128 dBm
+16 dBm
915 MHz
868 MHz
20mA
 (TX)
The RC-S2LP-XXX module is based on
STMicroelectronics S2-LP transceiver.
SMD mounting. Metal Shield
Dimensions: 22 x 15mm
RC-S2LP-434 = 433MHz Version
RC-S2LP-868 = 868MHz Version
RC-S2LP-915 = 915MHz Version
Sub 1GHz
RC-S2LP-XXX-EK
Adapter for NUCLEO1/Arduino
This Evaluation board can be used

RC-SPIRIT2-XXX-EK
                 pag. 11/20
RC-S2LP-XXX-HA
7.2mA
 (RX)1.8 ÷ 3.6V
-128 dBm
+16 dBm
915 MHz
868 MHz
20mA
 (TX)
The RC-S2LP-868-HA module is based
on STMicroelectronics S2-LP transceiver.
SMD mounting (15x 22mm) - Metal
shield.With helical Antenna.
RC-S2LP-868-HA = 868MHz Version
RC-S2LP-915-HA = 915MHz Version
Sub 1GHz
Dimensions: 22 x 15mm
RC-SM1276-XXX
Dimensions: 23.5 x 15  mm

 (RX)
120mA
 (TX)
868 MHz
-148 dBm
+20dBm
Dimensions: 19.0 x 13  mm
MODEL DESCRIPTION Vdc Frequency      Power
    Sensitivity
Current    PICTURE
1.8 ÷ 3.7V
RC-CC1310-USB-XXX
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CC1310 USB DONGLE
   PICTURE
RC-CC1310-USB-868 = 868.00MHz
RC-CC1310-USB-915 = 915.00MHz
Ultra Low Power sub 1GHz Multchannels Radio Transceiver
with USB interface.
RC-CC1310-USB-XXX  module is based on the Texas
Instruments CC1310F128 component. This device combines a

  433 ± 5MHz     50mm / 8mm
ANTENNAS
   PICTURE
RC-ANT-XXX-SMA is an antenna with
SMA connector that can be used for wireless
data transmission / meter communication
systems.  Frequency : 433/868/915MHz
                 pag. 17/20
  868± 5MHz
  915± 5MHz
  2.5dBi
  2.2dBi
  2.15dBi
    50mm / 8.5mm
    50mm / 8mm
RC-ANT-433A-SMA   433 ± 5MHz
RC-ANT-433A-SMA is an antenna with
SMA connector that can be used for 433MHz
wireless data transmission / meter
communication systems.
  3.0dBi     195mm / 13mm
RC-ANT-868A-SMA   868 ± 5MHz
RC-ANT-868A-SMA is an antenna with
SMA connector that can be used for 868MHz
wireless data transmission / meter
communication systems.
  3.0dBi     153mm / 13mm
RC-ANT-2.4-SMA   2400÷2500MHz
RC-ANT-2.4-SMA is a 2.4GHz WIFI
Swivel Antenna with SMA Male connector.
The dipole Antenna is primarilly designed for
use with WIFI modules.
  2.5dBi     108mm / 13mm